
2012-13 Liabilities 2013-14 2012-13 Asset 2013-14

43,31,402 General Fund 68,28,901 30 8,30,561 Fixed Assets 11,83,464 5

49,69,101

75,30,209

33 1,03,27,104

1,94,73,296

86

8,30,561 Asset Fund 11,83,464 5 18,51,105 Receivables 20,19,656 9

26,36,749
69,52,403

31 -

2,40,957
1,81,438

1 -

1,30,08,770 Total 2,26,76,416 100 1,30,08,770 Total 2,26,76,416 100

IT for Change

Balance Sheet as on 31st March 2014

% of 
total

% of 
total

Organisation 
Stabilisation 
Fund 

Current Assets 
Loans and 
Advances

Advance 
Account

Sundry 
Payables


	Balance Sheet FY 2013-14

