IT for Change Balance Sheet as on 31st March 2014

2012-13	Liabilities	2013-14	% of total	2012-13	Asset	2013-14	% of total
43,31,402	General Fund	68,28,901	30	8,30,561	Fixed Assets	11,83,464	5
49,69,101	Organisation Stabilisation Fund		33	1,03,27,104	Current Assets Loans and Advances		86
		75,30,209				1,94,73,296	
8,30,561	Asset Fund	11,83,464	5	18,51,105	Receivables	20,19,656	9
26,36,749	Advance Account	69,52,403	31				1
2,40,957	Sundry Payables	1,81,438	1				-
1,30,08,770	Total	2,26,76,416	100	1,30,08,770	Total	2,26,76,416	100